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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00      1.273.970,56        226.029,44  84,93      1.273.970,56              0,00  84,93      1.273.970,56              0,00  84,93      1.273.970,56              0,00  84,93

      G/52C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                21.240,95              0,00         21.240,95   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00        127.872,58         -2.872,58 102,30        127.872,58              0,00 102,30        127.872,58              0,00 102,30        127.872,58              0,00 102,30

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00        556.366,86         43.633,14  92,73        556.366,86              0,00  92,73        556.366,86              0,00  92,73        556.366,86              0,00  92,73

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                778.759,05        526.353,60        252.405,45  67,59        526.353,60              0,00  67,59        526.353,60              0,00  67,59        526.353,60              0,00  67,59

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.480.852,00      1.708.972,80        771.879,20  68,89      1.708.972,80              0,00  68,89      1.708.972,80              0,00  68,89      1.708.972,80              0,00  68,89

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00        943.423,48        256.576,52  78,62        943.423,48              0,00  78,62        943.423,48              0,00  78,62        943.423,48              0,00  78,62

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00      1.335.089,56        164.910,44  89,01      1.335.089,56              0,00  89,01      1.335.089,56              0,00  89,01      1.335.089,56              0,00  89,01

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.600.000,00      2.059.888,08        540.111,92  79,23      2.059.888,08              0,00  79,23      2.059.888,08              0,00  79,23      2.059.888,08              0,00  79,23

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.900.000,00      2.515.071,80        384.928,20  86,73      2.515.071,80              0,00  86,73      2.515.071,80              0,00  86,73      2.515.071,80              0,00  86,73

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00        113.279,98        -13.279,98 113,28        113.279,98              0,00 113,28        113.279,98              0,00 113,28        113.279,98              0,00 113,28

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.015.084,00      3.606.216,20        408.867,80  89,82      3.606.216,20              0,00  89,82      3.606.216,20              0,00  89,82      3.606.122,85             93,35  89,81

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00         16.943,75        103.056,25  14,12         16.943,75              0,00  14,12         16.943,75              0,00  14,12         16.943,75              0,00  14,12

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               624.870,00              0,00        624.870,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.565.806,00     14.783.449,25      3.782.356,75  79,63     14.783.449,25              0,00  79,63     14.783.449,25              0,00  79,63     14.783.355,90             93,35  79,63

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           18.565.806,00     14.783.449,25      3.782.356,75  79,63     14.783.449,25              0,00  79,63     14.783.449,25              0,00  79,63     14.783.355,90             93,35  79,63

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               325.000,00        283.405,77         41.594,23  87,20        283.405,77              0,00  87,20        277.135,74          6.270,03  85,27        277.135,74              0,00  85,27

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                167.000,00        200.715,30        -33.715,30 120,19        200.715,30              0,00 120,19        139.656,88         61.058,42  83,63        138.568,88          1.088,00  82,98

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             1.128.300,00      1.089.777,16         38.522,84  96,59      1.089.777,16              0,00  96,59        867.276,82        222.500,34  76,87        866.076,82          1.200,00  76,76

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00          3.413,41         21.586,59  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00          5.609,09         14.390,91  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                417.600,00        285.373,34        132.226,66  68,34        285.373,34              0,00  68,34        259.897,76         25.475,58  62,24        259.897,76              0,00  62,24

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               220.000,00        241.850,61        -21.850,61 109,93        241.850,61              0,00 109,93        132.463,88        109.386,73  60,21        132.463,88              0,00  60,21

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          33.000,00         27.100,67          5.899,33  82,12         27.100,67              0,00  82,12         19.469,66          7.631,01  59,00         19.290,91            178,75  58,46

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.000,00         10.837,62          2.162,38  83,37         10.837,62              0,00  83,37          9.098,52          1.739,10  69,99          9.098,52              0,00  69,99

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               200.000,00         54.663,78        145.336,22  27,33         54.663,78              0,00  27,33         54.663,78              0,00  27,33         54.663,78              0,00  27,33

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00            955,59           -955,59   0,00            955,59              0,00   0,00              0,00            955,59   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00         26.223,87          5.176,13  83,52         26.223,87              0,00  83,52         26.223,87              0,00  83,52         26.223,87              0,00  83,52

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        144.800,00        171.988,23        -27.188,23 118,78        171.988,23              0,00 118,78         48.190,05        123.798,18  33,28         48.190,05              0,00  33,28

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  391.268,56        316.408,36         74.860,20  80,87        316.408,36              0,00  80,87        253.473,44         62.934,92  64,78        249.415,52          4.057,92  63,75

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.798.890,00      1.698.928,99      1.099.961,01  60,70      1.698.928,99              0,00  60,70      1.398.928,99        300.000,00  49,98      1.385.250,74         13.678,25  49,49

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               17.000,00         26.128,10         -9.128,10 153,69         26.128,10              0,00 153,69          5.596,37         20.531,73  32,92          5.596,37              0,00  32,92

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00         47.251,85        152.748,15  23,63         47.251,85              0,00  23,63         43.494,39          3.757,46  21,75         43.494,39              0,00  21,75

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00        268.800,89        -84.700,89 146,01        268.800,89              0,00 146,01        110.741,84        158.059,05  60,15        101.406,13          9.335,71  55,08

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              617.100,00        724.808,14       -107.708,14 117,45        724.808,14              0,00 117,45        568.062,30        156.745,84  92,05        568.062,30              0,00  92,05

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00         26.312,03          3.687,97  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            176.800,00        180.324,40         -3.524,40 101,99        180.324,40              0,00 101,99        180.324,40              0,00 101,99        180.324,40              0,00 101,99

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00          2.105,69         -1.105,69 210,57          2.105,69              0,00 210,57          2.105,69              0,00 210,57          2.105,69              0,00 210,57

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              241.300,00        222.505,44         18.794,56  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                14.800,00         13.271,07          1.528,93  89,67         13.271,07              0,00  89,67         13.271,07              0,00  89,67         11.023,57          2.247,50  74,48

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00         10.076,80         19.923,20  33,59         10.076,80              0,00  33,59          6.076,80          4.000,00  20,26          6.076,80              0,00  20,26

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         37.100,92        -37.100,92   0,00         37.100,92              0,00   0,00         27.846,08          9.254,84   0,00         27.846,08              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00         57.835,00         11.065,00  83,94         57.835,00              0,00  83,94         50.216,31          7.618,69  72,88         50.216,31              0,00  72,88

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               216.200,00        156.044,66         60.155,34  72,18        156.044,66              0,00  72,18        156.044,66              0,00  72,18        153.618,21          2.426,45  71,05

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    776.900,00        700.993,40         75.906,60  90,23        700.993,40              0,00  90,23        596.522,16        104.471,24  76,78        595.888,16            634,00  76,70

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.686.000,00      1.669.369,86         16.630,14  99,01      1.669.369,86              0,00  99,01      1.637.332,38         32.037,48  97,11      1.637.332,38              0,00  97,11

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        186.900,00        165.890,50         21.009,50  88,76        165.890,50              0,00  88,76        132.727,54         33.162,96  71,02        132.277,54            450,00  70,77

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.800,00         31.049,80          1.750,20  94,66         31.049,80              0,00  94,66         13.503,98         17.545,82  41,17         12.483,98          1.020,00  38,06
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                     0,00         21.240,95         21.240,95              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00              0,00        600.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                800.000,00        -21.240,95        778.759,05              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.480.852,00              0,00      2.480.852,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.600.000,00              0,00      2.600.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.900.000,00              0,00      2.900.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.015.084,00              0,00      4.015.084,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               624.870,00              0,00        624.870,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.565.806,00              0,00     18.565.806,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           18.565.806,00              0,00     18.565.806,00              0,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               293.000,00         32.000,00        325.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                157.000,00         10.000,00        167.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               998.300,00        130.000,00      1.128.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                417.600,00              0,00        417.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          33.000,00              0,00         33.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00              0,00         31.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        144.800,00              0,00        144.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  236.500,00        154.768,56        391.268,56              0,00

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.798.890,00              0,00      2.798.890,00              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00              0,00        184.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              617.100,00              0,00        617.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            176.800,00              0,00        176.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              241.300,00              0,00        241.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               326.800,00       -312.000,00         14.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00              0,00         68.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               216.200,00              0,00        216.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    776.900,00              0,00        776.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.686.000,00              0,00      1.686.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        221.900,00        -35.000,00        186.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.800,00              0,00         32.800,00              0,00
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      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               468.231,44        468.231,44              0,00 100,00        468.231,44              0,00 100,00        267.648,09        200.583,35  57,16              0,00        267.648,09   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              54.400,00         30.611,99         23.788,01  56,27         30.611,99              0,00  56,27         10.251,17         20.360,82  18,84          9.970,92            280,25  18,33

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          60.500,00         66.696,66         -6.196,66 110,24         66.696,66              0,00 110,24         48.707,62         17.989,04  80,51         48.439,42            268,20  80,07

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00      9.322.660,43      1.664.629,57  84,85      9.322.660,43              0,00  84,85      7.614.792,21      1.707.868,22  69,31      7.310.279,09        304.513,12  66,53

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00      9.322.660,43      1.664.629,57  84,85      9.322.660,43              0,00  84,85      7.614.792,21      1.707.868,22  69,31      7.310.279,09        304.513,12  66,53

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             766.650,00        471.794,93        294.855,07  61,54        471.794,93              0,00  61,54         76.812,35        394.982,58  10,02         76.812,35              0,00  10,02

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         12.000,00        -12.000,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                210.000,00        211.464,00         -1.464,00 100,70        211.464,00              0,00 100,70         42.636,00        168.828,00  20,30         42.636,00              0,00  20,30

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                40.000,00         10.180,78         29.819,22  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.016.650,00        705.439,71        311.210,29  69,39        705.439,71              0,00  69,39        129.629,13        575.810,58  12,75        129.629,13              0,00  12,75

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.016.650,00        705.439,71        311.210,29  69,39        705.439,71              0,00  69,39        129.629,13        575.810,58  12,75        129.629,13              0,00  12,75

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     30.589.746,00     24.811.549,39      5.778.196,61  81,11     24.811.549,39              0,00  81,11     22.527.870,59      2.283.678,80  73,65     22.223.264,12        304.606,47  72,65

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52          6.383,10         45.513,37   0,92          6.383,10              0,00   0,92

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52          6.383,10         45.513,37   0,92          6.383,10              0,00   0,92

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52          6.383,10         45.513,37   0,92          6.383,10              0,00   0,92

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52          6.383,10         45.513,37   0,92          6.383,10              0,00   0,92

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              31.280.314,16     24.863.445,86      5.778.196,61  79,49     24.863.445,86              0,00  79,49     22.534.253,69      2.329.192,17  72,04     22.229.647,22        304.606,47  71,07
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      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               448.000,00         20.231,44        468.231,44              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              54.400,00              0,00         54.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          60.500,00              0,00         60.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             766.650,00              0,00        766.650,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                210.000,00              0,00        210.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.016.650,00              0,00      1.016.650,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.016.650,00              0,00      1.016.650,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     30.589.746,00              0,00     30.589.746,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              31.238.606,00         41.708,16     31.280.314,16        638.671,69
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***** TOTAL                                           31.280.314,16     24.863.445,86      5.778.196,61  79,49     24.863.445,86              0,00  79,49     22.534.253,69      2.329.192,17  72,04     22.229.647,22        304.606,47  71,07
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***** TOTAL                                           31.238.606,00         41.708,16     31.280.314,16        638.671,69


